@3’551 Mountains Board of Education School District 82 Bus Sc.hedule
Revised

Nov. 26, 2018

Kispiox West
All Schools _ Run #26 (Pink)
e 1 I , ‘:7 Loc ! = i . i _‘=I > "_-_ T .
637 Kitwanga Back Rd (5.5 km) 7:14 AM
638 Kitwanga Back Rd (1.5 km) 7:20 AM
669 Eagle Rd / Foster Ave 7:36 AM
668 Eagle Rd / Mary Blackwater Dr 7.37 AM
675 Kispiox Gas Bar 7:40 AM
672 Lax Se'el St/ Lax Gibuu St 7:43 AM
697 Lax Se'el St/ Fritz Ave 7:44 AM
674 Kispiox Valley Rd / Sim Gii Gyat Ave 7.47 AM
712 1018 Kispiox Rd (pole #115) 7:51 AM
623 Kispiox Valley Rd / Kitwanga Back Rd 7:56 AM
6 Hazelton Secondary School 8:18 AM
634 Wiggins Way 8:20 AM
18 Majagaleehl Gali Aks Elementary School 8:25 AM
p/u NHE students from Run 29

6 Hazelton Secondary School only NHE students 8:35 AM
8 New Hazelton Elementary School 8:45 AM

New Hazelton Elementary School
18 Majagaleehl Gali Aks Elementary School 3:10 PM
634 Wiggins Way 3:17 PM
6 Hazelton Secondary School 3:22 PM
d/o NHE students to Run 29
623 Kispiox Valley Rd / Kitwanga Back Rd 3:32 PM
712 1018 Kispiox Rd (pole #115) 3:36 PM
674 Kispiox Valley Rd / Sim Gii Gyat Ave 3:40 PM
697 Lax Se'el St/ Fritz Ave 3:41 PM
672 Lax Se'el St/ Lax Gibuu St 3:42 PM
675 Kispiox Gas Bar 3:43 PM
669 Eagle Rd / Foster Ave 3:46 PM
668 Eagle Rd / Mary Blackwater Dr 3:47 PM
638 Kitwanga Back Rd (1.5 km) 4:00 PM
637 Kitwanga Back Rd (5.5 km) 4:06 PM




